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Shishka Lebanese Grill Menu
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1901 N. Federal Hwy, Suite 109EFL 33062, Pompano Beach, United States
+19549432999 - https:/Ishishkagrill.com/

The menu of Shishka Lebanese Grill from Pompano Beach includes 126 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $9.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Shishka
Lebanese Grill was founded in 2011 by brothers Walid and Gus Zabib, originally from Beirut, Lebanon. The
family's vision was to create a restaurant that offers authentic Lebanese cuisine that tastes just like home. Our
menu includes traditional dishes such as light, smooth hummus, flavorful baba ghanouj, tender lamb prepared in
various ways, and other delicious options like lamb sausage and stuffed grape leaves. Experience a culinary
journey with our attentive kitchen preparing elaborate hot vegetable combinations and more.
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Soups

LENTIL SOUP

10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH

Kibbeh

FRIED KIBBEH

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Menu
VEGGIE COMBO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
GARLIC SAUCE

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

BEIRUT

Vegetarian Dishes

BAMIEH STEW

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE

Main Course

KIBBEH BIL LABAN

$7.0

$8.0

$27.0

$18.0

$5.0

$17.0

$3.0

$17.0

Dishes

SFIHA

Juices Small (0,3L)

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

Greek Specialties

MOUSSAKA

Beers

ALMAZA

Mezza - Tellergerichte

MOUHAMARA

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

PITA

Cold Beverages

AYRAN (YOGURT DRINK)

Deserturi Libaneze /
Lebanese Desserts

ROZ BIL HALIB

Vegetarian Options

GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE

Cold Mezze

WARAK INAB

$6.5

$6.0

$7.0

$5.0

$7.0

$2.6

$5.0

$9.0

$6.5
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Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE $3.0

Grilled Kabobs

KAFTA KABOB $17.0

Beef Kabobs

SHISH KABOB $19.0

Fish And Sea Food

SAMKEH HARRA BEYROUTIEH $19.0

Real Lemonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $3.0

Vegetarian Mezza

LOUBIEH BIL ZEIT $7.0
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $6.5
Fresh Dough Pizza
FALAFEL PIZZA $12.0

Mezza - Appetizers

LABAN SALAD $5.5
Mezze Quente
SUJUK $8.0

Seafood &Amp;Amp;
Chicken

SALMON FILET $19.0

Oriental Breakfast

FOUL $6.0
Hot Mezza & Soup

SHISHKA FRIES $3.6
Fixed Menu

4 MIXED GRILL

Mama Sam's Baked
Classics

SAMBOUSEK $7.0

Charcoal Grill & Mains

FARROUJ MUSAHAB $18.0

Mezze — Starters

LABNEH $6.0
Our Savory Pastries
FATAYER $6.5
Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats & Proteins

GRILLED JUMBO SHRIMP $25.0
Entrées

BABA GHANOUJ $7.0

MUJADDARA $6.0
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Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL
SHISH TAWOOK

Pizza

SHAWARMA PIZZA
SHAWARMA

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
CHICKEN KEBAB

Cold Drinks

LEMONADE1
LEMONADE1 MINT

Hookah Menu

DELUXE FLAVORS
SUPPER DELUXE FLAVOR

Sides

BATATA HARRA
GARLIC BUTTER

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Dessert

KNAFE

CREME CARAMEL
CREME BRULEE

e

$5.5
$17.0

$12.0
$17.0

$17.0

$2.0
$3.0

$15.0
$20.0

$6.0

$7.5
$5.0
$6.0

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL
SHISHKA MIXED GRILL
KAFTA TAJIN

Non Alcoholic Drinks
RED BULL

SPARKLING WATER

BOTTLED WATER

WATER

Side Dishes

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS
RICE

FRIED POTATOES

Drinks

TEA POT

AMERICAN COFFEE
BEER

CRANBERRY LEMONADE

Beverages

ORGANIC GRAPE JUICE
POMEGRANATE JUICE
FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA
TURKISH COFFEE

$18.0
$21.0
$19.0

$4.0

$2.0

$2.0

$3.0

$5.0

$4.0
$2.0

Shishka's Special Entrees

KIBBEH BIL SAINIEH
CHICKEN SHISHKA
FASOLIA STEW

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
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MALOUKHIEH STEW $16.0
Starters

KIBBEH NAYEH

MAKANEK $7.0
CHICKEN LIVER $7.0
HUMMUS SHAWARMA $9.0
ARAYES $9.0
Restaurant Category
FRENCH

MEDITERRANEAN

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

Salads

SHISHKA SALAD $9.0
FATTOUCH $7.0
FATTOUCH SHAWARMA $13.0
FALAFEL SALAD $12.0
HOUSE SALAD $6.0
SHANKLISH $7.0
HALLOUMI SALAD

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LAMB
LAMB CHOPS
PIZZA

APPETIZER

BREAD

SOuUP

SALAD

PANINI

FISH

DESSERTS

Ingredients Used
gan  CHEESE

BEEF

OLIVES

OLIVES
GARLIC
BUTTER
MINT
OKRA
VEGETABLES
MILK
HONEY
TOMATOES
SYRUP
PAPRIKA
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Shishka Lebanese Grill

1901 N. Federal Hwy, Suite Opening Hours:
109EFL 33062, Pompano Beach, Monday 11:00 -22:00
United States Tuesday 11:00 -22:00

Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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